
Результаты мониторинга обучающихся  МАУ ДО «ЦДТ»  на 31.05.2020г. 

 

 

№ 

 

Направленность 

 

Кол-во обуч. в 

направленности 

Кол-во обуч. 

имеющих положит. 

динамику осв. 

программы 

Доля обуч. имеющих 

положительную 

динамику 

 

1 

 

Техническая 

 

 

297 

 

286 

 

96 % 

 

2 

 

Естественно-научная 

 

 

14 

 

12 

 

85,7 % 

 

3 

 

Физкультурно-спортивная 

 

 

39 

 

34 

 

87,1 % 

 

 

4 

 

Художественная 

 

 

556 

 

548 

 

 

98,5 % 

 

5 

 

Социально-педагогическая 

 

 

279 

 

263 

 

94,2 % 

 

 


